
Registration Report Zoom Meeting ID

23-379-3E: Voluntary Technical Pre-Bid Meeting 818 1310 3841
10/29/2025 9:00

Attendee Details
First Name Last Name Email Address City Zip/Postal Code State/Province Phone Organization Job Title
David Abshire dabshire@broadwayelectric.com 831 Oakton st Elk Grove 60007 IL 224-584-3857 Broadway Electric Senior Estimator
Kristin Reed kreed@broadwayelectric.com 831 Oakton Street Elk Grove Village 60007 IL 847-593-0001 Broadway Electric Inc. Bid Coordinator
Maureen Jung mjung@broadwayelectric.com 831 Oakton Street Elk Grove Village 60007 IL 847-593-0001 Broadway Electric Inc. Director of Business Development
Kyle Johnston kjohnston@sollitt.com 185 Hansen Ct Wood Dale 60191 IL 630-860-7333 George Sollitt Construction Estimator
Pat Wood pwood@ihcconstruction.com 385 Airport Road Elgin 60123 IL 8473431763 IHC Construction Companies, LLC Estimator
jody vanderzanden jody.vanderzanden@mjelectric.com 108 Industrial Drive Minooka 60447 IL 2193866335 M.J. Electric Estimator
Jay Shetty jay.shetty@mwrd.org 100 E Erie St. Chicago 60611 IL 3127513178 MWRDGC Principal Civil Engineer
Kelley McCammon McCammonK@mwrd.org 100 E Erie Chicago 60611 IL 3127513012 MWRDGC Buyer
David Sportiello david.sportiello@mwrd.org 111 East Erie Street Chicago 60611 IL 3127513088 MWRDGC Managing Mechanical Engineer
MARCO SARROCA SARROCAM@MWRD.ORG 111 EAST ERRIE ST. CHICAGO 60611 IL 3127513128 MWRDGC EE3
Gabriel Woszczak woszczakg@mwrd.org 3520 N Hamlin Avenue Unit 3 Chicago 60618 IL 2248297702 MWRDGC Associate Civil Engineer
Natalia Jadczyszyn jadczyszynn@mwrd.org 8656 Oakhill Ct Hickory Hills 60457 IL 7087178955 MWRDGC Associate Architect
Beibei Tang tangb@mwrd.org O'Brien WRP Skokie 60076 IL 4642384207 MWRDGC Assistant Electrical Engineer 
Denise Hardney HardneyD@mwrd.org 111 E. Erie St. Chicago 60611 IL 3127514030 MWRDGC Diversity Officer
James Irwin irwinj2@mwrd.org 111 E Erie Chicago 60611 IL 3127513135 MWRDGC Assistant Mechanical Engineer
Atakilt Tsega tsegaa@mwrd.org 111 E Erie Chicago 60611 IL 3127513028 MWRDGC CE
Russ Pfeifle pfeifler@mwrd.org 111 E Erie St Chicago 60611 IL 312-751-5877 MWRDGC Associate Electrical Engineer
Vijay Rana ranav2@mwrd.org 111 E Erie St Chicago 60611 IL 3127513116 MWRDGC Assistant Electrical Engineer
Stanley Borgula borgulas@mwrd.org 111 E. Erie Chicag 60611 IL 3127515044 MWRDGC ME
Eric Carlton carltone@mwrd.org 111 E. Erie St. Chicago 60611 IL 3127513077 MWRDGC Principal Electrical Engineer
Tekoa Stewart stewartt@mwrd.org 111 e Erie Chicago 60611 IL 3127513268 MWRDGC Senior Architect
Anish Kadiwala kadiwalaa@mwrd.org 3500 Howard Skokie 60016 IL 2245957585 MWRDGC Senior Electrical Engineer
Glenn Robson robsong@mwrd.org 111 East Erie Street Chicago 60611 IL 7082898943 MWRDGC SE5
Ryan Davis davisr1@mwrd.org 111 East Erie Street Chicago 60611 IL 3124207022 MWRDGC MCE
Paul Thomas paul.thomas@mwrd.org 111 E. Erie Chicago 60611 IL 3127513137 MWRDGC Senior Process Control Engineer
Neel Patel pateln1@mwrd.org 111 E. Erie St. Chicago 60611 IL 3127513130 MWRDGC Managing Electrical Engineer
Krystel Krol krolk@mwrd.org 6001 West Pershing Avenue Cicero 60805 IL 7084279105 MWRDGC Principal Electrical Engineer
Matthew Schiltz SchiltzM@mwrd.org 111 E Erie Street Chicago 60611 IL 3127513096 MWRDGC Senior Civil Engineer
Jarek Fink-Finowicki Finkfinowij@mwrd.org 111 E. Erie St Chicago 60611 IL 3127513115 MWRDGC Senior Civil Engineer
Beata Busza buszab@mwrd.org 111 E. ERIE ST CHICAGO 60611 IL 312751-7950 MWRDGC CE4
Richard Jovan jovanr@mwrd.org 3500 W Howard St Skokie 60076 IL 708-835-9651 MWRDGC Assistant Electrical Engineer
Joel Vega vegaj@mwrd.org 111 E. Erie St. Chicago 60611 IL 7739469289 MWRDGC Senior Mechanical Engineer
Eddie Paulino paulinoe@mwrd.org 111 e erie st Chicago 60611 IL 3474458926 MWRDGC Principal Civil Engineer
Vijaykumar Patel PatelV1@mwrd.org 111 east Erie Street Chicago 60611 IL 8473872575 MWRDGC SE 4
Brian Bolton boltonb@mwrd.org 701 W. Oakton St Des Plaines 60018 IL 8473752589 MWRDGC Senior Civil Engineer
Greg Koch kochg@mwrd.org 111 E Erie St Chicago 60611 IL 3127513078 MWRDGC Managing Civil Engineer
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